Prolumen’ o

Enlightening Life

Spotlight Prolumen DL38 white 230V 35W 3400Im 36° IP54 TRIAC 940
Product code 14508

LED light fixture with a round shape for indoor use.

The LED light fixture is easily installable on ceilings and walls. Suitable for homes, offices, and conference
rooms.

Environmentally friendly and stylish light fixture that renders colors accurately in rooms and has a very
long lifespan (50,000 hours).

DL38 luminaires are easy to install, maintain, and use!

LED house offers both daylight (4000K) and warm light (3000K) variants. The light beam is dimmable
(TRIAC/DALI).
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

Weight

Package weight

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

3400lumens
97Im/W

5 years
Prolumen
230V
0.90
TRIAC
35W

35W

36°

90

6

IP54
50000h
120.0mm
160.0mm
13009
1458¢g
12pcs
white
aluminium
indoor use
-20 ~ 45°C
CE, RoHS
1376258

A
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http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1376258

