



Spotlight Prolumen DL38 white 230V 35W 3400lm 36° IP54 TRIAC 940

Product code 14508

LED light fixture with a round shape for indoor use.

The LED light fixture is easily installable on ceilings and walls. Suitable for homes, offices, and conference rooms.

Environmentally friendly and stylish light fixture that renders colors accurately in rooms and has a very long lifespan (50,000 hours).

DL38 luminaires are easy to install, maintain, and use!

LED house offers both daylight (4000K) and warm light (3000K) variants. The light beam is dimmable (TRIAC/DALI).

Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	3400lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm/W	97lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	TRIAC
Output	35W
Maximum output	35W
Lens angle	36°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP54
Lifespan	50000h
Height	120.0mm
Diameter	160.0mm
Weight	1300g
Package weight	1458g
In box	12pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminium
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 45°C
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Eprel	1376258
Energy class	

